NATIONAL Assessment Centre			Date &Time Completed	Done	by
Date In: - 8/3/21 18/12:13	Jeb description		Date & Time Completed		
Ref Hu MAI IMC 21 00 3019144	SAS c-filing				
Veh No SLY GISTA	15-mull (white a	lits, AIC 2hrs)			•
DELA : 613/21 12:40	l-Motor Cintr	l'orm	5MT(1123727001	913/21	16:54
	I-Motor W/O	(Within; OD 2hr.			:-
(1) Reporting Only	I-Photo Uplon	ded	1		
	Assessment/Sur	vey Report			
'H' Insurer:	Ass't Report by	Fax / Hand	0 <u>Owner/Wkan</u>		
Professed Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (	and the second relationships		Tel: 🐔	Fax:	
	MG 2362 B.	. INC(	. )/Non-INC( - ).		
Owner / Driver: ( - ·			Tel:		
Policy No: ( ) Pol	riod: (	)	Cover Type: (		
Confirmed by : (		Date:	Time:	1 1000/2	
Insurci Driver Liability: ( %) [1	Note-Est. Status (W		0%; P: 21-79%. F: 80	1-100%	
	Warranty: YES (	)/NO(	)		
Excess: (1 ) Londing: \$1,0	00()/\$2,000	( ) .	Constitution of the second	<u>्रमधाराहरः</u>	7
Louis di Atembrie de Le Strand de Le Constitution de la Constitution d	STATE OF THE SAME	<b>国际公司公司</b>	TO STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PA	12 17 15 64 151 1 1 2	• •
) Walk-In Customer : Customor's Info		ilidential & S	nedy NO Islat of Tepans	···	
) Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insure		0( ):	Towing Co: (#		)
Drive-in ( )/ Towed-in ( ); Invoice	:: YILG ( ) / IN	Section of the sectio	CONTRACTOR OF THE PERSON OF TH	WETTER SECTION	SCI
animals are a discontinuo estando form		<b>经验的现在</b>	E DIRECTOR OF THE PARTY OF THE	M. Mistadironi	oloh .
) Apply for Transfort Allowance ( )/C	Courtesy Car (	1	1		
	our way Can (	,			7. 7.
) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	.( · ).	,			
) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	.( · ).	)	- 3.		
) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	.( · ).	)	3.		a-1, 104, 2,-1
) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection ) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury:	.( · ).	) : :		WATER CONTIN	or the state of th
) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection ) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury:	.( · ).		3.	10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 1	
) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection ) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury:	.( · ).			A TOTAL OF THE	
) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection ) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury:	.( · ).			THE THE CONTRACT OF THE CONTRA	
) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection ) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3  Injury:	.( · ).				
) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection ) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3  Injury:	.( · ).				
) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection ) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3  Injury:	.( · ).				
) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection ) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3  Injury:	.( ·)	1) Alt 1 Acolder 2) DA 1 Dames	t Raperding (330); Assussment (5100); INC	3 o	
OC Check / Post Repair Inspection  Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3  Injury:  MA 2	.( ·)	3) TF 1 Towing	in partial definition of the state of the st	(390) 3 o (390) 540/545 5120	
OC Check / Post Repair Inspection  Opload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3  Injury:  MA 2  Total Country  Iver/Owner:	.( ·)	2) DA : Damey 3) TF : Towing 4) FT : Follow-	in the first (5100); INC  Heaving (5100); INC  Heaving (Heaving)	(350) 5120 530	
OC Check / Post Repair Inspection  Opload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3  Injury:  MA 2  Injury:  In	.( ·)	2) DA: Damey 3) TF: Towing 4) FT: Follow- 5) FT: Follow- For glaiming 6) TR: Re-lum	In a (1) Grip Cilia Residente (310); INC  Presching Survey  Through Survey  Through Survey  Through Survey  Through Survey  Through Survey  Acainst INC Only (wqf 10 Jan 1 selion	(\$10) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 \$30 \$75	
OC Check / Post Repair Inspection  Opload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3  Injury:  MA 2  Injury:  In	.( ·)	2) DA: Damey 3) TF: Towing 4) FT: Follow- 5) FT: Follow- For plainting 6) TR: Re-imp	Through Survey	(350) 5120 530	
OC Check / Post Repair Inspection  Opload Resurvey Photo (Repair Cost > \$3  Injury:  MA 2  Triangle Portion:	.( ·)	2) DA: Damey 3) TF: Towing 4) FT: Follow- 5) FT: Follow- For claiming 6) TR: Re-lusp 7) N1: Idao D/ 8) NTUC Addi	Through Survey	(350) 540/545 5120 530 2003) 575 5160	
OC Check / Post Repair Inspection  Opload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3  Injury:  MA 2  attimulation cultivated for a second content of the second cont	.( ·)	2) DA: Damey 3) TF: Towing 4) FT: Follow- 5) FT: Follow- For claiming 6) TR: Re-imp 7) N1: Idao D/ 8) NTUC Addi OD: *N5: Courta *N5: Courta	Through Survey Throug	(310) (3	
OC Check / Post Repair Inspection  Opload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3  Injury:  MA 2  Intumities the free flore 2  Injury:  Injury:  Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	( )	2) DA: Damey 3) TF: Towing 4) FT: Follow- 5) FT: Follow- For claiming 6) TR: Re-imp 7) N1: Idau D/ 8) NTUC Addi OD: *N5: Courto *N5: Repair *N5: Fast R	Through Survey Throug	(250) (2	
OC Check / Post Repair Inspection  Optional Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3  Injury:  MA 2  TURNILL RESURVEY FOR THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY	( )	2) DA: Damey 3) TF: Towing 4) FT: Follow- 5) FT: Follow- For claiming 6) TR: Re-imp 7) N1: Idao D/ 8) NTUC Addi OD: *N5: Courta *N5: Gourta *N6: Repete *N7: Fost Re *N8: DV / C	The state of the s	(310) (3	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  I) Upload Resurvey Photo (Repair Cost > \$3  Injury:  Delections	( )	2) DA: Damey 3) TF: Towing 4) FT: Follow- 5) FT: Follow- For claiming 6) TR: Re-lusp 7) N1: Idao D/ 8) NTUC Addi OD: *N5: Gourla *N5: Gourla *N6: Repelr *N7: Fost Re *N8: DV / C TP: (N11): 1 9) N12: Idao N	Through Survey Insulation Only (wgf 19 Jan Janian)  A Sausmant (5100); INC  Through Survey Through Survey Italiating Only (wgf 19 Jan Janian)  4 SMRT Survey Itanal Sorving:  Insulation	(310) 30 (310) 310 310 310 310 310 310 310 310	A Jaha (3)
OC Check / Post Repair Inspection  Optional Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3  Injury:  Octobry  Octobr	( )	2) DA: Damey 3) TF: Towing 4) FT: Follow- 5) FT: Follow- For claiming 6) TR: Re-imp 7) N1: Idao D/ 8) NTUC Addi OD: *N5: Courta *N5: Gourta *N6: Repete *N7: Fost Re *N8: DV / C	The state of the s	(350) (3	Ser knadijoli

SN0921380004 / National Assessment Centre Services [408933] ENTRY DATE & TIME: 08/03/2021 12:13 (SGT) SUBMITTED BY: Liew Shan Hui VERSION: 1 (08/03/2021 12:13 (SGT))



# SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

 Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process. 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.

3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate.

policy liability.
4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for Investigation.
6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

### ACCIDENT STATEMENT

08/03/2021 12:13 (SGT) Date of Submission 06/03/2021 12:40 (SGT) Date of Accident Dunearn Rd, Singapore Exact Location of Accident SLIP RD INTO WHITLEY RD Additional Location Information Singapore Country/State of Loss

### DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

SLV6151A Vehicle Registration Number

INSURED/POLICYHOLDER

No Is company? RAJARAMAN SUNDAR Name Of Registered Owner SXXXX279G NRIC No SUNDARRAJARAMAN@GMAIL.COM Email Address (Phone) +65-83181685 Mobile Phone No +65-83181685 Alternative Phone No

VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Honda Manufacturer City Model

Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of

accident Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to

your vehicle? Vehicle Category

Private use

No - Claiming third party

Private car

INSURANCE COMPANY

NTUC Name of Insurance Company Comprehensive Type of Coverage Fleet Policy 5103196055-02 Policy Number

Cover Note Number

DRIVER

RAJARAMAN SUNDAR Name of Driver SXXXX279G NRIC No 06/06/1970 Date Of Birth Indoor Occupation



27/08/1997 Date Of Driving Pass 23 YEARS AND 7 MONTHS Driving experience Male Gender (Phone) +65-83181685 Mobile Number +65-83181685 Alt. Phone Number SUNDARRAJARAMAN@GMAIL.COM Email Address BLK 542 BUKIT BATOK ST 52 #04-551 Address Address complement 650542 Postcode Yes Is the driver the policyholder? If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured Does Driver Own Other Vehicles? Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT Collision - Head to Rear Type of Accident Clear Weather Conditions Dry Road Surface OTHER INFORMATION Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident? No Number of vehicles involved in the accident Yes Was anybody injured in the Accident? Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? Was any other material or property damaged? Yes Number of Passengers (Including Driver) Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance? No PASSENGER 1 KARPAGAM RAMESH Name Female Gender DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION Was the accident reported to the police? No Was notice of intended Prosecution given? No If yes, against whom? CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT REFER TO STATEMENT. ATTACHMENT(S) Yes Are accident photos available for attachment? Yes Was there any video captured by Car Camera? No Was there any audio recorded? DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1 SMG2362B Vehicle Registration Number Vehicle Manufacturer Vehicle Model Vehicle Variant Vehicle Colour Private car Vehicle Category Name of Driver

Contact Number

Address	-
Address complement	-
Postcode	-
Insurance Company Name	
Nature Of Damage	-
Details of property damaged in accident	-
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)	-

## INJURED PERSONS DETAILS

#### INJURED 1

INJUNED	
Name of injured person	RAJARAMAN SUNDAR
Address	
Address Complement	
Post Code	ne v
Approximate Age Years Old	
Injuries Sustained	
Injured person in which vehicle?	SLV6151A
Were seat belts worn?	Vac
Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	No

#### INJURED 2

Name of injured person	KARPAGAM RAMESH
Address	(**)
Address Complement	(T)
Post Code	-
Approximate Age Years Old	120
Injuries Sustained	BODY
Injured person in which vehicle?	SLV6151A
Were seat belts worn?	Yes
Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	No

#### SKETCH PLAN

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

Lunderstand, acknowledge, agree and consent that

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' law yers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of :
- (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims:
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
- (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
- (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.

(collectively the "Purposes")

- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' law yers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their law yers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.

Obmarch 24

Policyholder's Signature / Date & 6.07 mm Time

79 Whirl 2021 Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel

Sketch Plan Raffles Tom Club Jehicle A 51A

Jehicle B 23628 Whitley Road)

+ was	diving stony Duneson Road with intention of entering into
1114 0	ozel and I was then on the simple bried, filter lane entering from
Linear Rus	d.
مناء الم	and engaging into whitey Road. While in the stationary or the give way line of the give way line, suddenly I felt a impact from the my vehicle.
nositive t	on the one was line suddenly I felt a impact from the
COA 1	m shide
1	3
Shiphted I	m my whicle and realized it was a vehicle with licence
alate sur	on my vehicle and realized it was a vehicle with hicence ber (SMG 2362B) collided to the coar of my vehicles
1.	
The whol	e socident fortage was captured by my in-car camera.
Jehide F	- SLV 6151 A
Valorde C	5 - SMG 2362B
Vernos	

## Declaration

We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel



#### Certificate of Insurance

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CHAPTER 189) MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) RULES, 1960 ROAD TRANSPORT ACT, 1987 (MALAYSIA) ROAD TRANSPORT (AMENDMENT) ACT, 2019 (MALAYSIA)

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1959 (MALAYSIA) Certificate Number: 5103196055-02

1 Index mark and Registration Number of Vehicle

Chassis Number

2. Name of Policyholder

3. Effective Date of Insurance

4 Expiry Date of Insurance

5. Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive#

(a) The Policyholder

(b) Any other person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with his/her permission.

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

SLV6151A

24 Aug 2020 : 04 Jul 2021

Cover : drive CLASSIC

MRHGM6670/T000141

RAJARAMAN SUNDAR

6. Limitations as to Use#

(a) Use for social domestic and pleasure purposes and in connection with the Policyholder's business or profession.

#### This Policy does not cover

- (a) Use for hire or reward.
- (b) Use for racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed-testing.
- (c) Use for the carriage of goods (other than samples) in connection with any trade or business,
- (d) Use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade.

# Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicle (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings

EXCESS (SECTION 1) 55600 EXCESS (SECTION 2) 55100 WINDSCREEN EXCESS ADDITIONAL EXCESS N/A UNNAMED DRIVER EXCESS PLEASE REFER OVERLEAF REPAIR AT OWNER'S PREFERRED WORKSHOP NO INSURE WITH COE YES YES (FREE) NCD PROTECTION TRANSPORT ALLOWANCE : NO : NO **EXCESS WAIVER** RAJARAMAN SUNDAR PRIMARY DRIVER N/A NAMED DRIVER (1) N/A

TOKYO CENTURY LEASING (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD HIRE PURCHASE COMPANY MARKET VALUE OF INSURED VEHICLE AT TIME OF LOSS SUM INSURED I/We hereby Certify that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor

Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia)

: DICKSON INSURANCE AGENCY PTE. LTD. (00000573832)

Date of Issue

NAMED DRIVER (2)

: 01 Jul 2020 12:33 hrs

For NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LIMITED

**Chief Executive** 

HICLE NO: 8 L V 6151A	MAKE & MODEL: HONDA CITY (AUTO) MANUAL
	06103121 cc: 1.5
TE OF ACCIDENT:	1 2 // HPS
ME OF ACCIDENT:	Dyneam Rd Slip Rd into Whitley Rd
CATION OF ACCIDENT:	EMPLOYMENT PRIVATE USE / PRIVATE HIRE
ACT PURPOSE USE DURING ACCIDENT:	Raigraman Sundar
AME OF OWNER:	H/P: 83181685 OFFICE: HOME:
L NO:	0 70010390
RIC:	BIK 5A2, Bukit Batok St 52 # 04-551 8 6505
DDRESS:	6/ DAS, WANT STORES PC Mail: com
MAIL:	Syndarrajaraman (Pgmail: com
LAIM TYPE:	OD (THIRD PARTY)/ REPORTING ONLY
LEET POLICY:	YES (NO)
SURANCE COMPANY:	NTUC
YPE OF COVERAGE:	Comprehensive / Third Party / Third Party Fire & Theft
OLICY NO:	5103196055-02
IAME OF DRIVER:	AS ABOVE / IF NO: Rayaraman Ramesh
IRIC:	S 68797760 ANY PASSENGER: 1 (+)
DATE OF BIRTH:	04/ 10/ 1968 LICENCE PASSED DATE: 23/01/2018
OCCUPATION:	OUTDOOR / INDOOR
GENDER:	(MALE) / FEMALE
CONTACT NO:	H/P: 81127030 OFFICE: HOME:
ADDRESS:	9, Bukit Batak Ctr link # 13-06 8 658074
EMAIL :	Sundarvajaraman @ gmail . com
DOES DRIVER OWNED ANY VEHICLE:	NO/ IF YES, REG NO: NIL INSURER:
	Brother
RELATIONSHIP:	(CLEAR ) RAINING / OTHERS:
WEATHER CONDITION:	(DRY)/ WET / OTHER:
ROAD SURFACE:	NO ( IF YES) WHO? KATPACKIM RAMESH (WIFE) 8112703
ANY INJURIES:	Rajaraman Rantesh 81127030
NAME & CONTACT:	
NAME & CONTACT:	(NO) IF YES, WHERE?
POLICE REPORT:	
NOTICE OF INTENDED PROSECUTION GIVEN	SMG2362B ANY PASSENGERS: O
VEHICLE B REG NO:	CONTACT NO:
NAME OF DRIVER:	ANY PASSENGERS:
VEHICLE C REG NO:	ANY PASSENGERS:
VEHICLE D REG NO:	ANY PASSENGERS:
VEHICLE E REG NO:	ANY PASSENGERS:
VEHICLE F REG NO:	ANY PASSENGERS:
VEHICLE G REG NO:	WITNESS CONTACT:
ANY WITNESS? IF YES, NAME:	
WAS THERE ANY VIDEO CAPTURE?	YES (NO )
WAS THERE ANY AUDIO RECORDED?	( YES ) NO
ACCIDENT SCENE PHOTOS TAKEN?	Rear portion.
ACCIDENT PORTION: Have you been approach by unknown person solic	iting (s) / offering accident claims assistance? YES / NO
The state of the s	N-51 Automotive PIL
WORKSHOP PARTICULAR:	68420051 / 67440510
CONTACT NO: CONTACT PERSON:	Im.
FAX NO:	67410510
WORKSHOP EMAIL:	sales@n51.com.sg